Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：
AR-001C
PROD.
NAME REV.
ABC'S DWG NO.
Shielded SMD Power Inductor
PAGE 1
Ⅲ﹒General specification：

PROD.
NAME REV.
ABC'S DWG NO.
PAGE 2
max.
Shielded SMD Power Inductor
1). Electrical specifications at 25℃
Isat
( A )
typ.
Irms
( A )
typ.
△2). Isat base on  L/L0A＝30％ typ.
3). Irms base on temp. rise 40℃ typ.
100k / 1V  0.47 ±20%EHE0503R47MF□-□□□     8.5 12.0 11.0
EHE0503□□□□F□-□□□
20250523
  9.0  0.68 ±20%EHE0503R68MF□-□□□   12.0100k / 1V 11.5
  8.5  1.00 ±20%EHE05031R0MF□-□□□   15.0100k / 1V
  8.2  1.50 ±20%EHE05031R5MF□-□□□   25.0100k / 1V   8.5
  6.0  2.20 ±20%EHE05032R2MF□-□□□   30.0100k / 1V   7.5
  5.5  3.30 ±20%EHE05033R3MF□-□□□   40.0100k / 1V   6.0
  4.5  4.70 ±20%EHE05034R7MF□-□□□   65.0100k / 1V   5.0
  3.0  10.0 ±20%EHE0503100MF□-□□□ 126.0100k / 1V   3.5
  4.0100k / 1V   90.0  6.80 ±20%   3.5EHE05036R8MF□-□□□
REF. :
SPECIFICATION
EHE0503R82MF□-□□□